

---

## ACHIZITIE FURNITURI BIROU

I.D.: 51479954

---

Data publicarii	10.11.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.280,30 RON - 2.280,30 RON

---

Descriere: baterii r6+r3 buc 49 2 98 carton 160g xerox 250c top 1 36 36 capsator Rapesco 25 c buc 3 19 57 capse rapesco buc 10 1,3 13 marker whiteboard sch neg buc 20 3,6 72 dosar carton buc 200 0,36 72 dosar pvc buc 150 0,48 72 folie protectie noki buc 5 6,7 33,5 notes 75\*75 col/5c/set buc 5 1,8 9 index col 4 cul/set buc 10 1,9 19 pix Pensan buc 180 0,75 135 pix gel pilot buc 96 2,8 268,8 plic burduf buc 100 0,6 60 folie laminat top 2 28 56 spirale 12mm cut 1 36 36 spirale 10 mm cut 1 35 35 hartie copiator top 100 11,65 1165 textmarker set 5 8,6 43

---